

Shivalik Mercantile Co-operative Bank Ltd.

(Regd. Office: 13/1207, Ansari Road, Saharanpur-247001 U.P.)

POSSESSION NOTICE

Under Section 13(4) of Securitization Act, 2002 read with rule 8 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 (For immovable Property) [See rule 8(1)]

Whereas the undersigned being the authorized officer of the SHIVALIK MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. under the Securifization and Reconstruction of Fannscial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Act), 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with (rule 3) of the Security Interest (Enforcement Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 10.4,2017 calling upon the borrower — SH. ROHTASH SNO SH. KHAZAN SINGH, H. NO. 109, BAHLOLPUR, SEC — 58, NOIDA, TEHSIL DADRI, DISTT, G. B. NAGAR (U.P.) and guarantors - SH. SUNDER SINGH S'O SH. BEDAN SINGH, H. NO. 109, BAHLOLPUR, NOIDA, G. B. NAGAR (U.P.) AND SH. MUKEN YADAV S'O SH. PRAHLAD YADAV, H. NO. 109, TOPE (SHAT WADAV SINGH) (SHAT WADAV SIN

The Borrower / Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower / Guarantors and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on himher under Sub - Sec. (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this 02 day of August 2017.

The Borrower / Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with said Property and any

OZ day of August 2017.

The Borrower / Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with said Property and any dealings with the said Property will be subject to the charge of the SHIVALIK MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTO, SEC.- 27 NOIDA BRANCH, BHOJA MARKET, NEAR Y INAYAK HOSPITAL, SEC.-27, NOIDAJU.P.)- 201301, for an amount of Rs. 24,82,483,68 (Rs. TWENTY FOUR LACS EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDED EIGHTY THREE AND PAISE 68 ONLY) as on 10,04 2017 with further interest, costs, expenses and other incidental charges etc. thereon.

[The borrower's attentions invited to provisions of sub—section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available,

to redeem the secured assets.]

Description of the immovable/ movable property:-

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF EQUITABLEY MORTGAGED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY AT VILL. RASUL PUR NAVADA, PLOT NO. 54, BLOCK R.N. SECTOR 62, IN THE NAME OF SH, ROHTASH S/O SH, KHAZAN SINGH.

For Shivalik Mercantile Co-operative Bank Ltd. (Authorised Signatory) Date: 02-08-2017

BFL DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur - 302006 • Ph.: 9214018844 E-mail: bfldevelopers@gmail.com • Website-www.bfldevelopers.com • CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646 Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2017 (Rs. In Lacs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2017	Year Ended 31.03.2017	Quarter Ended 30.06.2016
Total Income from operations(net)	39.03	151.85	181.40
Net profit/(Loss) for the period(before tax,			- 68-10-11-15-5
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.61	132.15	156.77
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after tax,			
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.61	87.22	156.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period			
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)			
and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	32.61	87.22	156.77
Equity Share Capital	510.35	510.35	374.42
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserve as			
shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	2	41.42	-
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10 /- each)			
(for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
1. Basic:			
2. Diluted:	0.64	1.88	4.19

Note: (1) The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on Aug 04, 2017. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on June 30, 2017 are available on the website of the stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company www.bfldevelopers.com.

For BFL Developers Limited

Date: 04.08.2017 Mahendra Kumar Baid (Managing Director) DIN:- 00009828 Place: Jaipur

इलाहाबाद

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

ALLAHABAD BANK
A tradition of trust

GURGAON BRANCH , 565, RAILWAY ROAD, SECTOR-4, GURGAON

POSSESSION NOTICE

(Under Section 13(4) of Securitization Act,2002 read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) WHEREAS the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of ALLAHABAD BANK, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002(54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred Under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) issued a demand notice dated 18/05/2017 calling upon (1) Mr.Hira Lal Sharma s/o Sh. Mirchu Ram Sharma (2) Mrs. Tara Mani Sharma w/o. Sh Hira Lal Sharma (as borrower) (3) Sh. Nihal S/o Sh. Data Ram, (as guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice beingRs.1408179/- (Rupees fourteen lakh eight thousand one hundred and seventy nine Only) as on30/06/2016 with further interest, expenses and other charges etc thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower / Guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sec 13(4) of the said act read with rule 8 of the said rules on this 03.08.2017. The Borrower / Guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of Allahabad Bank, Gurgaon Branch, Gurgaon(Haryana) for an amount Rs.1408179/- (Rupees fourteen lakh eight thousand one hundred and seventy nine Only) as on30/06/2016 with further interest, expenses and other charges etc thereon.

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of section 13(8) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, in respect of the time available, to redeem the secured assets

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE/MOVABLE PROPERTY

Details of securities charged/mortgaged/hypothecated/assigned/assigned etc.

"ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:- H.No.3371/31, Vishnu Garden, Rajendra Park, Bajhgera Road, (Near Suraj Public School), Gurgaon (HARYANA) 122001"

East: Road 20ft. wide; West: House of Lala Ram.; North: House of Gupta Ji.; South: Road 24 ft. wide

Date: 03.08.2017 Authorized Officer, ALLAHABAD BANK



HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED Regd. Office: C-7, Urja Bhawan, Sector-6, Panchkula Corporate Identity Number: U45207HR1997SGC033517 Website: www.hpgcl.org.in

Lakshmi Energy and Foods Limited
(Formerly Lakshmi Overseas Industries Ltd.)
Regd. Office: SCO 18-19, 1st Floor, Sector 9-D, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh 160 017
Corporate Identity Number: L00000CH1990PLC010573, Tel:0172-2740352
Fax: 0172-2743057, Email: corporate@lakshmigroup.in, Website: www.lakshmigroup.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, August 12, 2017, inter alia, to transact the following business:

- 1. Consider and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2017.
- Fix the date of annual general meeting and matters related thereto.

For Lakshmi Energy and Foods Limited Sd/- (Ajay K. Ratra) **Company Secretary**

ईडियन बैंक l Indian Bank

Place: Chandigarh

Date: 05-08-2017

आपका अपना बैंव Your Own Bank अंचल कार्यालयः गाजियाबाद Zonal Office, Ghaziabad

सी-69, आर डी सी/C-69, RDC राजनगर / Rajnagar गाजियाबाद / Ghaziabad-201002 फोन-Phone :0120- 2826223, 224, 225 फैक्स - Fax - 0120 - 2826226

ZO: GZB: LEG: 2017-18

02.08.2017

APPENDIX IV [Rule] 8(1) POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas The undersigned being the authorised officer of Indian Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 08.03.2017 calling upon the borrower M/s Alliance Polymers India, Khata No.647, Khasra No. 1011/2, Mauza Central, Hope Town, Selakui, Vikas nagar, Dehradun, having account with our Dehradun Branch & Shri. Raj Kumar, S/o Mr. Puran Singh, (Partner&Guarantor), M/s Alliance Polymers India, R/o , Raj Palace , Nanda Ki Chowki, Prem Nagar, Dehradun, M/s Alliance Polymers India, R/o , Raj Paiace , Nanda N Chowki, Penn Nagar, Jennadun, Shri. Sanoj Sharma, S/o Mr. Pramod Sharma, (Partner& Guarantor), M/s Alliance Polymers India, R/o ,LINE Jivangarh (INFIELD GRAND), Near Resham Bagh, Vikasnagar, Dehradun, Ms Poonam, W/o Mr.Raj Kumar, (Guarantor & Morlgagor) R/o , Raj Palace , Nanda Ki Chowki, Prem Nagar, Dehradun ,Ms. Satto, W/o Mr.Ved Prakash, (Guarantor), R/o ,Village-Sahjawas , Badshahpur , Gurgaon, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being for the Term Loan account amounts to Rs. 9,94,965/ (Rupees Nine Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Five Only) and the said amount carries further interest at the agreed rate from 09.03.2017 till date of repayment & for the OCC account amounts to Rs. 7,78,550 /- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Only) and the said amount carries further interest at the agreed rate from 09.03.2017 till date of repayment .The total amount due for the Term Loan & O.C.C. A/c as on 08.03.2017 is Rs 17,73,535/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Seventy Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Five Only) and the said amount carries further interest at the agreed rate from 09.03.2017 till date of repayment within 60 days from the date of said notice

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 & 9 of the said rule on this 2nd day of August of the year 2017. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indian Bank for an amount of Rs 17,73,535/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Seventy Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Five Only) with further interest, costs, other charges and expenses thereon

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Residential Property at Khata No. 144, (fasli 1416 to 1421) Khasra No. 351, Mauza Kolhupani ,Pargana Pachwa Doon, Tehsil Vikas Nagar,Dehradun, belonging to Mrs. Poonam, W/o Mr. Raj Kumar, bounded as under;

East: Land of Sh. Nand Ram S.M 27 ft. 6 inch. West: Pondha Vidholi PWD Road, S.M 27 ft. 6 inch. North: Land of Smt. Satyawati, S.M 74 ft. South: Land of Sh. Prakash Ahuja, S.M74ft **Authorised Officer**

Date: 02.08.2017 Place: Dehradun

Indian Bank Zonal Office, Ghaziabad.

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd. Off.: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110 042 CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021453 Tel No.: 011-43063223, 011-47060223 Email Id: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com, Website: www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that 32nd Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on Friday, 1st September, 2017, at 09:00 A.M. at the registered office of the company at BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110 042 to transact the business mentioned in the Notice of AGM. The Notice of AGM has been sent to all the members (dispatch completed on 5th August, 2017), whose names appear in the Register of the Members/Record of Depositories as on 4th August, 2017.

Notice is further given pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that:

- The Company is providing e-Voting facility to the Members of the Company to enable them to cast their votes electronically on the items mentioned in the Notice of AGM.
- The e-Voting period commences on Monday, 28th August, 2017 at 09:00 A.M.
- The e-Voting period ends on Thursday 31st August, 2017 at 05:00 P.M.

कि सरकार को कस्टम स की दरें कम करनी

-निजी संवाददाता

मिलगा। डायालासस जसा जावन रक्षक प्रणाली के लिए मरीजों को 40 हजार सालाना खर्च करना होगा। आंखों के लेंस पर भी महंगाई की मार पडने वाली है। नए रेट पर आंखों के लेंस 500 से 1000 रुपए तक महंगे हो जाएंगे। -कार्यालय संवाददाता

ाडाजटल वागग स्कल पर 28 प्रातशत जाएसटा लगाया गया है। पहल य पाच प्रातशत था। -एसके दास, दास सर्जिकल्स

15 अगस्त के बाद ज्यादात्तर मेडिकल इक्यूपमेंट महंगे हो जाएंगे। इन पर सरकार ने 12 से 28 परसेंट जीएसटी लगा दिया है जबिक पहले 5 से 9 प्रतिशत ही कर लगता था।

-एसएल मेहता, मेहता सर्जिकल्स



कार्यालय अधिशाषी अभियन्ता जन स्वास्थ्य यांत्रिकी विभाग, जिला ग्रामीण खण्ड-प्रथम, जयपुर

दिनांक :- 18/07/2017

निविदा सूचना संख्या (52)/2017-2018

ाजस्थान के राज्यपाल महोदय की ओर से विभिन्न कार्यों हेतुं नियमानुसार श्रेणी में इस विभाग में पंजीकृत संवेदकों एवं राज्य सरकार/केन्द्र सरकार कक्ष श्रेणी में पंजीकृत संवेदको से निर्धारित प्रपत्र में ई-प्रोक्यूरमेंट प्रक्रिया नलाईन निविदाएँ आमंत्रित की जाती है।

निविदा फार्म ऑनलाईन वेबसाईट http://www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in से 24.08.2017 तक को सांय 5.00 बजे तक डाउनलोड/अपलोड किए जा । भौतिक रूप से निर्धारित शुल्क की मूल डी.डी. दिनांक 28.08.2017 को 00 बजे तक कार्यालय में जमा कराये जा सकेगें। वेबसाईट पर तकनीकी नांक 29.08.2017 को इस कार्यालय में प्रात: 11.00 बजे खोली जाएगी। निविदा शुल्क/ धरोहर राशि/ प्रक्रिया शुल्क एवं निविदा से संबंधित अन्य विवरण वेबसाईट http://www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in

v.dipronline.org पर देखे जा सकते हैं।

NO. PHE1718A2779

(जितेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा) अधिशाषी अभियन्ता जन स्वास्थ्य अभियांत्रिकी विभाग जिला ग्रामीण खण्ड प्रथम जयपुर टेलीफोन: 141-2221802

ाषी अभियन्ता जन स्वास्थ्य ाग, खण्ड शाहपुरा (जयपुर)

-18/1301-1314

दिनांक :- 25.07.2017

निविदा सूचना

म्नलिखित कार्य हेतु जन स्वास्थ्य अभियांत्रिकी विभाग में उपर्युक्त श्रेणी में पंजीकृत त संगठनों/केन्द्रीय लोक निर्माण विभाग/डाक एवं दूर संचार विभाग/ रेलवे इत्यादि नियमानुसार श्रेणी के संवेदकों के समकक्ष हो, से निर्धारित प्रपत्र में ई-प्रोक्यूरमेंट

गई दिनांक एवं समय को इस कार्यालय में खोली जावेगी। यदि किसी कारणवश इस को उसी समय पर तकनीकी बिंड खोली जावेगी।

विंकर चैक द्वारा, जो कि संबंधित अधिशाषी अभियंता एवं निविदा शुल्क अधिशाषी नाम देय हो जो इस कार्यालय में निम्नांकित दिनांक तक जमा करवाना आवश्यक विदा के निविदादाता द्वारा डिमाण्ड ड्राफ्ट जो कि MD, RISL Payable at Jaipur नवार्य है। इच्छुक संवेदकों को अपने डिजीटल (DSC) हस्ताक्षर के माध्यम से n पर फर्म को रजिस्टर्ड करवाना आवश्यक है।

25.07.2017 प्रात: 10.00 बजे से 17.08.2017 सायं 3.00 बजे तक

बीएफएल डवलपर्स लिमिटंड

E.: bfldevelopers@gmail.com, W.: www.blfdevelopers.com • CIN: L45201RJ1995PLC010646

30 जून 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैण्डएलॉन गैर अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार (प्रतिशेयर डाटा को खेडकर, रू. लाखों में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून 2017	समाप्त वार्षिक वर्ष 31 मार्च 2017	समाप्त तिमाही 30 जून 2016
परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	39.03	151.85	181.40
कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले) कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असाधारण और/ या	32.61	132,15	156.77
असाधारण वस्तुओं से बाद)	32.61	87.22 ADE	, 156.77
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय			THE PARTY NAMED IN
(कर के बाद) के लिए लाभ/हानि	32.61	87.22	156.77
समता अंश पूंजी	510.35	510.35	374.42
रेज़र्व (पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पूनर्मृल्यांकन			SELECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
रेजर्व के अतिरिक्त)	24 11 2 11 11	41.42	
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का)			
(संचालन जारी रखने और बंद करने के लिए)			
1. मूल			100
2. तरल	0.64	1.88	4.19

पणी: (1) 4 अगस्त 2017 को आयोजित संबंधित मीटिंग में अंकेक्षण समिति ने उपरोक्त परिणामों मंजूरी दे दी है। (2) उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचैंज के पास दाखिल की गई तिमाही के गैर अंकेशित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 जून 2017 को समान्त तिमाही/वार्षिक वर्ष के अंकेशित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण गई तिमाड़ी के गैर अंकोक्षत ावत्ताय पारणामा क ावस्तृत प्रालप का तार राजिए पूर्व प्राप्त प्रालप वाम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाईट (www.bfldevelopers.com.) पर उपलब्ध है। वास्ते- बीएफएल डबलपर्स लिमिटेड

दिनांक : 04.08.2017 स्थान : जयपुर

ह. महेन्द्र कमार बैद. (प्रबन्ध निदंशक) DIN:- 00009828

फुल टाइम. पार्ट टाइम. एनी टाइम !

कमाइए, सीखिए और प्रगति कीजिए भारत की विशालतम जीवन बीमा कंपनी के साथ.









25.07.2017 प्रात: 10.00 बजे से 17.08.2017 सायं 4.00 बजे तक

